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Description

200004140001
22961

04/14/2000
08:50:58

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

25 49 Lot#:1607
Book:25 Pg:49

200005080001
50211

05/08/2000
10:00:44

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
EIGHTEENTH
SECTOR

26 130 Book:26
Pg:130

200007240002
48251

07/24/2000
12:58:09

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

25 49 Lot#:1630 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:49
Desc:1631,
SEE INST

200009140003
19851

09/14/2000
10:42:46

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:04
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200012010004
13161

12/01/2000
08:21:22

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES 11TH
SECTOR

27 84 Book:27 Pg:84

200012010004
13171

12/01/2000
08:21:24

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES 17TH
SECTOR

27 90 Book:27 Pg:90


