Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004140001 22961	04/14/2000 08:50:58	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			25	49		Lot#:1607 Book:25 Pg:49
200005080001 50211	05/08/2000 10:00:44	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES EIGHTEENTH SECTOR			26	130		Book:26 Pg:130
200007240002 48251	07/24/2000 12:58:09	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			25	49		Lot#:1630 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:49 Desc:1631, SEE INST
200009140003 19851	09/14/2000 10:42:46	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:04 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200012010004 13161	12/01/2000 08:21:22	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES 11TH SECTOR			27	84		Book:27 Pg:84
200012010004 13171	12/01/2000 08:21:24	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES 17TH SECTOR			27	90		Book:27 Pg:90